HOESCH

iISensi Trapez Monolith

ISENSI TRAPEZ MONOLITH

Product number: iSensi Trapez Monolith
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The iSensi bathtubs from HOESCH are a unique combination of design, functionality
and comfort. Smooth and elegant lines, a wide range of shapes and sizes for different
bathrooms. Available in freestanding or built-in versions. iSensi can also be combined
with a whirlpool system and an additional lighting system to further enhance the
iSensi combines the advantages of monobloc and built-in
bathtubs with the many additional options - choose a complete system!

bathing experience.

Typ

Height

Depth

Capacity (I)

Intrasat weight

EAN code

iSensi Trapez Monolith

600

450

194

46.0

4144559132693



