

iSensi Trapez Monolith

ISENSI TRAPEZ MONOLITH

Product number: iSensi Trapez Monolith



The iSensi bathtubs from HOESCH are a unique combination of design, functionality and comfort. Smooth and elegant lines, a wide range of shapes and sizes for different bathrooms. Available in freestanding or built-in versions. iSensi can also be combined with a whirlpool system and an additional lighting system to further enhance the bathing experience. iSensi combines the advantages of monobloc and built-in bathtubs with the many additional options - choose a complete system!

Тур	iSensi Trapez Monolith
Height	600
Depth	450
Capacity (I)	194
Intrasat weight	46.0
EAN code	4144559132693